
Hawaii is a magnificent meld of lush rainforests, sky--high waves, ancient kingdoms, World War
II history and beauty of volcanic proportions. And now Norwegian Cruise Line lets you explore
Oahu’s top attractions in depth on a land-based tour before your 7-day cruise. Experience the
traditions of some of Hawaii’s original habitants at the Polynesian Cultural Center and Kualoa

Ranch. Wander through the surfing town of Haleiwa, part of Oahu’s legendary North Shore
where surfers hang ten. Re-live the sights and sounds of the events leading up to the attack on

Oahu through several interpretive displays at the Pearl Harbor Visitor Center and walk in
General MacArthur’s footsteps on the Surrender Deck of the battleship USS Missouri.

Hawaii cruise
ABOARD PRIDE OF AMERICA

JOIN TAMMY MCDANIEL

November 26 - December 6, 2025

Arrive in Honolulu
Dole Plantation & Polynesian Cultural Center
Pearl Harbor & Downtown Tour
Scenic South Shore/Kualoa Ranch Experience
Board Ship
Kahului, Maui (Overnight)
Kahukui, Maui
Hilo, Hawaii
Kona, Hawaii
Nāwiliwili, Kaua’i (Overnight)
Nāwiliwili, Kauai’i
Honolulu

Wed, Nov 26
Thu, Nov 27
Fri, Nov 28
Sat, Nov 29

Sun, Nov 30
Mon, Dec 1
Tue, Dec 2
Wed, Dec 3
Thu, Dec 4
Fri, Dec 5
Sat, Dec 6

From: $3462 pp*

850-243-3809

www.funseas.com/tjhawaii

*Pricing is per person based on double
occupancy and includes gov't. fees,
taxes, 3-night accommodations at the
Hyatt Regency Waikiki Beach Resort &
Spa, itinerary tours, and 7-night cruise.
Does not include airfare.

Ask about MIlitary Discounts, 2 for 1 Air, Cruise Next or
Cruise First Benefits and 1 or 2 Post Night(s) for Pearl

Harbor Rememberance Day December 7th.

https://www.funseas.com/tjhawaii

